

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

APP	22-087	Name:		
App	pintment	Status:	Passed	
4/7/2	2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
4/19	/2022	Final action:	4/19/2022	
Reappoint Debbie Torres to the Castroville Cemetery District with a term ending on March 30, 2025. (Nominated By District 2, Supervisor Phillips)				
1. Notification To Clerk of Appt - Debbie Torres, 2. Appointment Letter - Debbie Torres				
Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
2	Board of Supervisors	rea	ppointed	Pass
	Appo 4/7/2 4/19 Rea (Nor 1. No	(Nominated By District 2, Super 1. Notification To Clerk of Appt Ver. Action By	Appointment Status: 4/7/2022 In control: 4/19/2022 Final action: Reappoint Debbie Torres to the Castroville Cerr (Nominated By District 2, Supervisor Phillips) 1. Notification To Clerk of Appt - Debbie Torres, Ver. Action By Action	Appointment Status: Passed 4/7/2022 In control: Board of Supervisors 4/19/2022 Final action: 4/19/2022 Reappoint Debbie Torres to the Castroville Cemetery District with a term ending on Ma (Nominated By District 2, Supervisor Phillips) 1. Notification To Clerk of Appt - Debbie Torres, 2. Appointment Letter - Debbie Torres Ver. Action By Action

Reappoint Debbie Torres to the Castroville Cemetery District with a term ending on March 30, 2025. (Nominated By District 2, Supervisor Phillips)